COMMUNITY

ACTION

NETWORK

CAN Community Council *Special Meeting Agenda
Monday, November 21, 2011, 5:30 p.m. — 7:00 p.m.
City Hall, 301 W 2" Street, Council Chambers

(free parking — bring ticket from City Hall underground parking to meeting)

For Agendas & Minutes visit: http://caction.org/councils/Community_Council/index.php

This is a special meeting to welcome the new CAN Community Council members
whose terms of service begin in January 2012.

5:30 pm

5:35 pm

5:45 pm

6:00 pm

6:15 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Welcome to new CAN Community Council
members

Introductions and Announcements
Please share information about yourself and
why you were interested in participating on the
CAN Community Council.

CAN overview

Role of the CAN Community Council and
Responsibilities of CAN Community Council
membership

Key Findings for CAN Community Council 2011
Forums

Report on CAN 2011 Retreat

Questions/Discussion

Adjourn

Jim Reed

All

Mary Dodd

Sylvia Blanco

Jim Reed

All

Jim Reed

Timekeeper: Mary Dodd; Notetaker: Chantel Bottoms



