

CAN Community Council *Special Meeting Agenda

Monday, November 21, 2011, 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

City Hall, 301 W 2nd Street, Council Chambers

(free parking – bring ticket from City Hall underground parking to meeting)

For Agendas & Minutes visit: http://caction.org/councils/Community_Council/index.php

This is a special meeting to welcome the new CAN Community Council members whose terms of service begin in January 2012.

AGENDA

5:30 pm	Welcome to new CAN Community Council members	Jim Reed
5:35 pm	Introductions and Announcements Please share information about yourself and why you were interested in participating on the CAN Community Council.	All
5:45 pm	CAN overview	Mary Dodd
6:00 pm	Role of the CAN Community Council and Responsibilities of CAN Community Council membership	Sylvia Blanco
6:15 pm	Key Findings for CAN Community Council 2011 Forums Report on CAN 2011 Retreat	Jim Reed
6:30 pm	Questions/Discussion	All
7:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Jim Reed
Timekeeper: Mary Dodd; Notetaker: Chantel Bottoms		